
C. ARAPIRACA 44.273,07R$      74.396,21R$        4.864,39R$        79.260,60R$        70.388,62R$        88,81%

C. SERTÃO 19.534,67R$      15.151,90R$        2.230,26R$        17.382,16R$        12.921,64R$        74,34%

CECA 56.447,66R$      12.872,54R$        46.071,53R$      58.944,07R$        12.899,48R$        21,88%

CEDU 9.258,92R$        1.890,85R$           7.368,07R$        9.258,92R$           1.890,85R$           20,42%

CTEC 13.154,72R$      7.506,29R$           6.628,02R$        14.134,31R$        7.506,29R$           53,11%

ESENFAR 6.651,89R$        8.735,06R$           89,26R$              8.824,32R$           8.735,06R$           98,99%

FAU 4.757,22R$        3.912,68R$           844,54R$            4.757,22R$           3.912,68R$           82,25%

FDA 7.048,53R$        4.701,61R$           3.286,28R$        7.987,89R$           4.701,61R$           58,86%

FEAC 10.825,79R$      1.079,93R$           9.745,86R$        10.825,79R$        1.079,93R$           9,98%

FALE 3.506,49R$        4.781,28R$           1.843,35R$        6.624,63R$           4.781,28R$           72,17%

FAMED 12.940,35R$      2.857,69R$           11.615,20R$      14.472,89R$        2.857,69R$           19,75%

FANUT 2.342,31R$        1.996,32R$           483,09R$            2.479,41R$           1.996,32R$           80,52%

FOUFAL 7.857,67R$        58.036,17R$        596,00R$            58.632,17R$        65.272,72R$        111,33%

FSSO 5.245,17R$        2.964,52R$           2.681,93R$        5.646,45R$           2.984,15R$           52,85%

IGDEMA 4.402,18R$        2.145,39R$           3.055,85R$        5.201,24R$           2.145,39R$           41,25%

ICBS 8.802,60R$        17.359,81R$        675,11R$            18.034,92R$        17.359,81R$        96,26%

ICHCA 12.700,27R$      7.039,68R$           5.953,64R$        12.993,32R$        7.039,68R$           54,18%

ICAT 2.415,73R$        1.018,77R$           1.691,19R$        2.709,96R$           1.018,77R$           37,59%

ICS 1.995,26R$        3.387,61R$           197,71R$            3.585,32R$           3.387,61R$           94,49%

IC 2.313,32R$        2.402,62R$           810,74R$            3.213,36R$           2.402,62R$           74,77%

IF 1.796,55R$        2.497,53R$           276,42R$            2.773,95R$           2.497,53R$           90,04%

IM 3.227,80R$        3.809,69R$           443,92R$            4.253,61R$           3.809,69R$           89,56%

IP 3.647,21R$        800,13R$              3.338,50R$        4.138,63R$           800,13R$              19,33%

IQB 4.854,63R$        278.257,21R$      1,76R$                278.258,97R$      278.257,21R$      100,00%

Entrada 

Remanej.

C. ARAPIRACA 883,80R$            -R$                     -R$                  20.920,30R$        164,12R$              49.304,20R$        

C. SERTÃO -R$                  787,40R$              -R$                  9.876,24R$           588,00R$              2.457,40R$           

CECA 26,94R$              -R$                     -R$                  12.457,58R$        -R$                     441,90R$              

CEDU -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  1.890,85R$           -R$                     -R$                     

CTEC -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  7.506,29R$           -R$                     -R$                     

ESENFAR -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  5.431,76R$           3.303,30R$           -R$                     

FAU -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  3.912,68R$           -R$                     -R$                     

FDA -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  4.301,01R$           236,60R$              164,00R$              

FEAC -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  1.079,93R$           -R$                     -R$                     

FALE -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  4.781,28R$           -R$                     -R$                     

FAMED -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  2.544,94R$           249,75R$              63,00R$                

FANUT -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  1.996,32R$           -R$                     -R$                     

FOUFAL -R$                  7.236,55R$           -R$                  1.902,93R$           13.119,22R$        50.250,57R$        

FSSO 19,63R$              -R$                     -R$                  2.984,15R$           -R$                     -R$                     

IGDEMA -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  2.145,39R$           -R$                     -R$                     

ICBS -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  1.098,15R$           -R$                     16.261,66R$        

ICHCA -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  7.039,68R$           -R$                     -R$                     

ICAT -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  1.018,77R$           -R$                     -R$                     

ICS -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  3.387,61R$           -R$                     -R$                     

IC -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  2.402,62R$           -R$                     -R$                     

IF -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  2.497,53R$           -R$                     -R$                     

IM -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  3.809,69R$           -R$                     -R$                     

IP -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  800,13R$              -R$                     -R$                     

IQB -R$                  -R$                     -R$                  6.382,36R$           939,30R$              270.935,55R$      
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